To: 18506176383

7/9/2021



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

To: 18506176383	To:	18506	5176	383
-----------------	-----	-------	------	-----

Page: 4 of 5

2021-07-13 06:12:13 CST

16144554862

DocuSign Envelope ID: 4E974E9C-9A34-4E19-8211-98B6D6F1FED2

FC	DISSOLUTION OR BILITY COMPANY		SECHET
1. The name of a limited liability company is			I FARE
A LIFE WORTH LIVING TODAY, LLC			6 0000
 The Articles of Organization were filed on 01/09/20 document number L2000006791 	020	and assigned	AM 9: 46
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not eff (effective date cannot be prior to or m <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet it listed as the document's effective date on the Department	nore then 90 days later than da he applicable statutory filir ent of State's records.	the document is received for filing) ag requirements, this date will no	
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the lim 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back The Company has terminated it 	k cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to secure	<i></i>
5. If there are no members, enter the name and addre activities and affairs:	ess of the person appointe	ed to wind up the company's	
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no above to wind up the company's activities and affairs	S:	e of the person appointed and g fka Kathryn Greenberg Wilcox	
katuryn L. Grunburg		nted Name	-
FILING	G FEE: \$25.00		

Page: 5 of 5

2021-07-13 06:12:13 CST

16144554862

DocuSign Envelope ID: 4E974E9C-9A34-4E19-8211-98B6D6F1FED2

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE; This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s: 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

A LIFE WORTH LIVING TODAY, LLC	. 21	V SE
L20000006791 Document number of Limited Liability Company is:	JUL	ION OF
Date of dissolution was:	ę	RYCC
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:	AM 9:	OF STATE
1. Full name and address of claimant.	- - 6	ATE
2. Brief statement of the claim, including the date the claim arose and the amount of the claim, accompanied by a		NS
copy of all relevant documentation such as purchase orders or contracts and invoices.	-	
	_	
	-	

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)

Kathryn L. Greenberg f/k/a Kathryn Greenberg Wilcox

P.O. Box 3602

Sarasota, FL 34230

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Kathryn L.	Greenberg	f/k/a	Kathryn	Greenbe	rg	Wilcox

DocuSigned by: kathingin L. Greinberg -824244672CBF423 ...

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00